e—1t
@
@—s61
@8
&—u

I N 6-G "£9Dd

I A3A0)) L-G €994

I d I9PTCH 9-G "£90d

i; Joysep G-G "€99d

I vV J9PTOH 8-G "£99d

1 [e9s-T10 1°G°¢99d

[i Gg outy doig ¢ '€6849

I Gd/SHZ-2029 Sulieaq 9L21/49

1 13eysS Jed) -G "€99d

E deo) -G "¢90d

I Gd/0009 sutzeaq 9L21/99

I 9sE) Jes) 1-G "€99d

I 8 X 9N Med08 1°0L9D 6

¥ 8 X G 48408 170,99 8

i VI XGHN #2195 e6d9+1 "02.99 L

I GE X 9N #2108 L6d0+E699+1 "0.L499 9

1 uotutd ¢—5 €994 G

¢ Gd/1009 Sul.reagq 9.21/99 ¥

i Gd/SUZ-1009 sulaeagq 9.21L/499 B

1 ¢1 suty dojg 1 "¥6849 ¢

[ gz sury doig ¢ '£684D I
A, Ssy ase) Ieay G €999 V

‘K10 SweN Med "ON Med "'ON
H WA &1

0€9048d - 0250dd d0d1dS4d




[ 21 X G Ma.I08 10,99 €T
I 0€ X 9N M8.I28 T °"L699+E699+1 "0L49 A
[ INUT €-€ "€990 T
T 8% Jury doig 8V ¢ 186809 01
T PETEEN 7€ "€990 6
I Iaqqny 2-€ €990 8
I aSE) YoINn[) I-1°02809¢ L
¥ 02 X 9 M9I2G 87899+£649+1 0299 9
Fé uImyoo JIaqqny 8-02G09¢ g
I GT Suty do3g ST ¢ T 76849 ¥
[ Gd/S¥2-2029 sutiesq | Gd/S¥z-2029 9249 g
I gg Suty dojg Ged T°¢68dH Z
i dwo) wnIq yd3iny) 1°¢°€99) I
"dwo) go3n) T "02509¢ 9)

i TamoT ‘de) 2-025829¢ 9
Z 0€ X G MaIdG L6A9+8689+2—¥ 19809 g
I 0G X O M2IDG L6I9+E699+2—F 19804 ¥
I Jaddp “de) 1-02809¢ 3
T 9Tpuey G—d99-9-0£€9D %
I 13e7 dran 6-02509¢ I
q




—8

T "dwo) a1qe) € "2 029098 91
T aqn] 2-v¥82e-9d Gl
I ‘dwo) uoljng doig 2 2028098 il
i SuTy JIaqqny 2-¢ "d99-9-0€€90 e1
¥ 9T X G "¢1S M90S 91 X G "€1S G¥8dO z1
T 1431y Xog 1-2°02809¢ IT
i auradg 9-Z "02529¢ 01
I drrspuey 2—2 "023809¢ 6
I 3utadg 6-Z "02829¢ 8
4 CT X G M8I0g 170,99 ]
z Jury Teqqny ¥—¢ "d99-4-0€€90 9
Z dwey) G-T "d99-3-Y0929) g
I [ea§ “Taqqny -2 "d99-9-0€£90 iz
i drispueq €-2 '025809¢ 3
I }Jo7T Xog 1°Z°02509¢ 2
I uo1ing ¥-2 "02509¢ I
A, SSy 18497 ¢ "02809¢ gl

) ad1g JT-1°€990 3
I 1JeUS BATI( 2-1°€990 Z
9 3uTIRaq SATI( T % €994 I
a




! o400 SpETH G-9¥0d 8
I 9pPeTH I-1°2"9%24 L
! pIenj [-T "€ "02509¢ 9
! A, SSy pdenj [ "€ "02509¢ S
! piend 419JeS ¢ "€ °02900¢ 4
e 91 X ¢ "71S M8.I08 91 X¢ 'v1S G¥84D €
¥ 0¢ X G M3I08 L6dI+E£6d0+0.LdD 4
! }eyorag pIens A19JeS VI-€ '02¢509¢ I
A, SSy pJaen) € "02500¢ 3

[4 0EXGE 9 MaI0§ 01-025D09¢ I1
I GC X ON #9108 [ "L682+E682+1 0,49 0l
I 19400 OpI§ 7-02809¢ 6
[ SUuTaL Sutdwer) §-02900¢ 8
14 19400 Jaqqmny L-02909¢ L
4 189S Juradg 9-0¢S5208 9
4 #O.I0G V-4 "H-G¥-0A 8
4 sutads ¢—L "d-S¥-(A |4
4 61X VLS Ma.10§ 61 X2 VLS S¥84D €
I pIeoq 311oddng €-02509¢ 4
I dray spuey ¥ "025909¢ 1
d




I 19400 Speld ¢—"TH-02590 A
I SESUERH € "9vdd [
I A, Ssy aperlg ¢—'TH-02590 I
! 18400 ¢ 018994 9
[4 42407 PO ¢-¢ 01 €904 G
I 0006 X§ 29 PpI0D |4
I JEP10} P00 €0l '€90d €
I Sutadg [-0T "€99d 14
I 9se) [°01 €924 I

PEOH J1811n) UOTAN 0T "€99d H




1E48F-EP
ASSEMBLY DRAWING

OF ENGINE

i

1E48F-EP GASOLINE ENGINE

NO. PART NO PART NAME arr| wo PART NO. PART NAME arv.| wo. PART NO. PART NAME ary.
I |E4BF-EP.I-1 Cleaner Oulside Cover| 1 | 25 |GB6I70 NUT M8 2 49 | IFLBF-FP51-2 Hy Wheel 1
2 |IELBF-EP.1-2 Filter Nef 1 26 |GBE172 NUT M8 2 50 |GBrsraz Washer 10 7
7 |6B70.1-GB93 Screw M5X55 2 | 27 |GB70.1-6897+6897| Screw MIX12 i | 57 |68/793 Washer 10 !
4 | IECBF -3 Boffle 1| 28 |wesFE-7 Gosket z | 52 |gas1eim Nut MIOX1 7
5 | IE4BF-EP T Cteaner inside cover | 1 | 29 | 1648F-£-1 Gasket 1 | 53 | IKiBF-£P.2 Starter H
& | IELOF-2F 18-GOP | Corburefor H 30 | IF48FP.5-3 Piston Ring 1 54 |GB70 16893+ GBI7| Screw M5X20 '
7 | ELEFP-E Gaskel 1| 3 | rsgep5-¢ Pistan Ring 1| 85 |#E4BF-EPS1-3 | Coil 1
& |GB70.1+GB93-GB97| Screw M5X30 2 32 |IELBFP-E1-1 PISTON 7 56 | IEI6F-206.1 Cord Comp. !
3 | 1E48FP-5 Admifting Pipa H 33 |P40.6-4 RING 2 | 57 | IE4BF-EP.5.1-1 Lap 1
10 | wE4gF-5 Gasket 1 | 3¢ |#earps2 PISTON PIN 1| 58 |rasr-zre.z Spring i
1| 1FsBF-£-2 cylinder 1| 35 |HL4F-2A2-3 Bearing 1|59 |Leric Plug 1
12 | #E48F-EP-3 {lapboard 1| 36 |WEeBRTT Crank Shaft Ass'y 1 | 60 \yregrrpe Fuel Tank 1
13 |6870.1:G89 Strew M5X12 1| 37 |GBroge KEY 3X5X13 T [ 61 |uessrz Rubber Pittar 3
1% | IE48F-EP.3 Guide Cover Ass'y 1 38 | iE48FP6-2 Gaskel I 62 |IE4BF-FP-2 Stand 7
15 \GB/T70.1 SCREW MSX 16 7 39 | 6B/ 1276 Bearing 6202/P6 2 | 67 | gasr9s Washer § 3
16 |1F33F-4 Gasket 3 | 40 |GB1 Pin $h8X 10 2 | 64 |GB/TE177 NUT HS 3
17 |GB70.1.GB93+6897| Screw M5X16 2 | 41 licesre-1 Crank Case 1|65
18 | F4BF-FP-1 Muffter Cover H 42 | IF4OFP-3Z-11 Seal 7 | 66
19 |GBrr70.7 SCREW M5X20 4 | 47 |iFesr-E5 Clubch r|s7
20 | IELOF-5-13F BoLT 2 | 44 LirspF-6-14 Washer 6 1 | 68
21 | IELBF-EP-5 Gasket 1 45 |6B/sT937 Washer 6 T | &9
22 | 1E4BF-EP-4 Gosket 1 | %6 |1F40F-6-4 Bolt R
23 | IFLBF-£.26G) Muffler 1 47 | IFL8F8-7 Lrank Cose 1 71
24 | IE4BF-£-36G)  [Muffler Cover 1| 48 |gB7or Screw M5X30 6 | 72
73




